
HYDROGENIUS  

 

HYDROGENIUS 

 

2015 12 21  

1 

 

 

 



 

2012.11  

2012.12  

 

HYDROGENIUS 2007.11   

2010  

2007  

2009.9  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2015.10  

 

 

(2010.4  

2008.4

2014.3 

2 



HYDROGENIUS  

3 



4 44444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444

H2 Source 

FCV 

PTFE, FKM 

PE 

Epoxy resin 

SCM435 SNCM439 

SUS316L, 6061-T6,  

6066-T6,  SCM435 

SUS316 

SUS316L 

SUS304 

SUS316 

SUS316L 

SUS304 

SUS630 

A286 

Fe-Cr-Al 

Thermophysical Property 

Polymer Material 

Tribology 

Metallic Material 

 



5 

SSRT  

SUS316L 17.64Cr-12.22Ni mass% SSRT  
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